
GMCC  PA311X3CS-4MUL 

STANDARD OF PERFORMANCE
   RATED PERFORMANCE 

CAPACITY  W ☆   8915/8945±5% 

MOTOR INPUT      W ☆    2075/2170±5% 

CURRENT    A ☆    9.85/10.25±5% 

COP    W/W  % ☆    430/412±5% 

                      dB(A)  
SOUND LEVEL dB(A) （A RANGE） 
SOUND POWER LEVEL 

★    74   
MAX 

  m/s2 
VIBRATION 

★   3.8   
   MAX 

☆RATING CONDITIONS 
·

 1φ-50HZ-220/240V冷凝温
46.0℃

10.0℃

18.0℃

41.0℃

35℃

220-240 V


